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Villa Orchids LLP
5-4-187 l3&4,Soham Mansion

M G Road, Secunderabad

GST Computation
'l -Nov-2017 to 30-Nov-2017

GSTR-38 1-Nov-2017 to 30-Nov.2017

Returns Summary

Total number of vouchers for the period
lncluded in returns

Not relevant for returns

lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

347

147

200
0

Particulars TaxableValue lntegrated
Tax Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

Outward Supplies

Local Sales

Taxable

Exempted

12,28,274.82

u,at,agaao /
46,780.82

1,06,334.46 't,06,334.46

1,06,334.461,06,334.46

2,12,668.92

2,12,668.92

Total Outward Supplies '12,28,274.82 1,06,334.46 1,06,334.46 2,12,668.92

12,28,274.82 1,06,334.45 1,06,334.46 2,12,668.92Total Liability

lnxtard S qp p lies

8,45,190.58

3,82,560.00

6,87,56519
6,87,565.19

4,08,621.00

79,348.78

79,348.78

79,348.78

79,348.78

12,27,750.58 1,58,697.56

'1,10,918.25

1,10,918.25

36,775.89 36,775.89

Total ln\r/ard Supplies 23,23,936.77 1,r0,918.25 1,16,124.67 1,16,124_67

1,58,697.56

1,'10,918.25

1,10,918.25

73,55'1.78

3,43,'167.59

Total lnput Tax Credit 19,15,315.77 1,10,918.25 79,348.78 79,348.78 2,69,5t5.81

n
a Na(p.,\r-.

ltlul t+

Local Purchase

Taxable

Exempted

lnter State Purchases

Taxable

Reverse Charge Supplies

'w',



Villa Orchids LLP

Profit & Loss AJc
1-Nov-2017 to 30-Nov-201 7

Particulars

Purchase Accounts
Allow for Const Equip G
Allow for Consumables
Buliding l\4aterial
Equipment

Labour Charges
Plumbing

Gross Loss b/f

lndirect Expenses
Admin Expenses - Voc
Advertisement
Brokerage/commission
Exempt Expenses
Legal Expenses
Postage & Courier
Transportation
Adveftisement - VOC
Eus,ress Promolio, Erpenses URD

Conpulet Repais & Manlenanr,-URD

ConsL tancy - Voc Old
Happy Card Wlhdrawn Charges URD

M isce lla neo us Ex pense s-U rd
Printing & Stationery-U rd

Total

1,29,177.00
29.234.00

6,81.170.47
5,18.400.00

1.515.00
65,406.00
92,982.30

15,17,884.77 Sales Accounts
Sales @18%

Gross Loss c/o

15,',t7,884.77

3,36,390.77 Indirect lncomes
Fdr lnterest

8,06,052.00 Forefeft

1-Nov-20'1 7 to 30-Nov-201 7

1 t,81 ,494.00
11,81,494.00

3,36,390.77

't5,17,484.77

46,780.82
21,780.82
25.000.00

10,95,661 .95

11,42,442.77

1,31.654.O0
1,94,102.00

17,000.00
3,74.160.00

58,300.00
50.00

5,311 .00
(-)2.205.00

4.300.00
3,100.00

(-)10.000.00
480.00

1,360.00
28.440.00

Nett Loss

11,42,442.77 Total

n

1 Nr-2017 to 3o-Nov-2017 F a rt ic u la ri

Nls



)

statemcnt of cs-I Calculation
Firm / Company : VILLA ORCHII)

Month : November-I?

Preparcd By : S.Nagamani

llooking
Date

Nct Sele

Coosid€ration(lustomer Namc

MJsSasmita satapathy

Mrs.Dccpika Acharya

228 Mrs Clara femandez

246 lhakkttl ll Radha Krishna

l.l-P

E
sale Deed

Value @507.

Agrccment of
Constructioo
valuc 1450%

28,25,000
28,25,000
32.50,000

As on luile
storle

10,72,000
10,72,000

!,97.00!
21,71,000
r2,30,000
10,72,000

I

Rcc€ipls
lo$ ards

'I arablc in
ccs'l' SGST

Block

A

A

200 Mrs. Suman Surabhi Krishna/

ir j'M.cr,-aru t.u,ar F@a'lt trs-Nagaran[ata
24i Prarecna ( hinlala
l04iDrcietha Nanduri & Dr. Kaladhar Bomma

l'2 Vr B R.Sumanth Kumar

295 MriAnita Pattigitli& Mr'Llda)an Balshi

5o Mrs Nrnrrati-u3uY Kumar.larn

6l Mr.Anand/B.S]lah
64 Ms Sajrila Mohafrlra
bs Mr.Copal.B Shah

6q Vr.Sar AnuP Kumar Pollukonda

85 Mrs Suvama Vemula & Mr Kiran Macha

)42 sunkanapalli La'.mrnaralana
I \y'r Valr\eti Subrnranlam

- 55 Mr.vudhlr Mohan Redd)

18-07 -2017

03-07 -2017

23-07-2017
05-0s-2017
2t-o520l7
03-06-2017
29-05:21t7
26-06-2017
03-06-2017
26-06-2017
09-07-2017
t9-07 -21)1 7

30-06:2017
06-08-2017
24-08-2017
04-04-20r7
I r-08-20 r 7

I8-08-2017

56,50.000 l

56,50,000
65,00,000
67,00,000
67,00,000 

L

56,50,000i
64,15,000
66,09,000
66,09.000 -
66,09,000
66,09,000
64,15.000

2825,000
28,25,000
32,50.000
33,5q000
33,50,000
28,25,000
32,07,500
33104'500
13,04500
33,04,500
33.04,500
32.0?.500
32,00,000
12,07,500
28.00,000
25,07,500
3U9,000
28,25,000
28,42,500
32,07,500
32!!,s00
12,00-000
27.25,000
32!7.s00

CSI'

L
A
A
A

4
4

A

A
A
A
A
4
A

4

l
l

=r

33.sq,000
33.50,000
28.25,000
32,0L500
33.04,500
13.04,500
33.04,500
31.04J00
32.07J00
32,00,000
12,07J00
28,00,000
25,07,500
31,70,000
28,2J,000
28,42J00
32,07,500
32,07,500
32,00,000
27,2t000
32.07,500

64,00.000
64,15,000
56.00.000

I1,8?,000

12,30,000
!2,:r0,0!q
12,30.000
I t,25,000
18.07,000

I tzllo,ooo
I |,97,000
3.97,000

] zs ienoyala sardhYa Rani

] 82rMrfudurivenkatesh$arlu' 
208 Mrs tloue Pramoda

221, MrJ(uncham Kesava reddY

219 Mr Venkatesh$ar Perugu' 1ao l,trs ,tdepu Sanahya nani

24 t lMr.Battinitishan
l0 Mrs.Sreelatha Gurung' II Mr.Pramorl cherukuP4ll1

I lg Nlatim sramaramua
34lM;.D€cpak shamra' 
35 Mt.N.Sri Sat]a Chandrahas

36 Mr.Chowduri NaYani raiitha

I 48 sh*ahu Krndunu.
82 Puduri Venkateshwarlu

83 Mrltrushikesh Pedina
90lMis DeepikaChala!!!
9l MrPeesapati sri kiran

124rMr Hemanth Kumar
182 Capt vineeta Dube)
194 Dr.Pooja Pandcy

l7-08-2017
r9:Q!-2017
I r-08-2017.
20-08-2017
l0-09-2017
28- 10-2017
03-09-201?
t2-09-2017
l0-09-2017
09-09-2017
23-10-20t7
I l-08-2017

50,1s.000
63-40,000
56.50.000
56,85.000
64,15,000
6415,000
64,00,000
54,50.000
64J5.000
56,00.000
65,00,000
64.00.000
54,15.000
64.t 5.000
63,40.000
64,00.000
64J0.000
61L15.000

58,00.000 _
48,00,000I
48,00.000
se.0o.ooo
s6:!0,000
41,50.000

28,0!p00
32J0,000
32,00,000.

r3.07.000,
1 I.ii5,00u
t0.72.000
8,97,000

27,07,000
l r.85,000
27.0?.0p

6,97,000
6,97,000

l !.97,000
11.97,000
rl,e?,ooo
l 1,97,000

28,00,000
32,50,000
32,00.000
27,07.500
32,0?,500 32,01500
31J0.000 31.70.000

12,00.000
3225,000
32.07.500

2lt
97

0!ry-2017 
t

24-t02017
29-O9-2011
30-10-2017
29-09-20t 7

ag-og-zol l
29-t0-2017 r

3l-lo-2017
t4-09-20l7l

2q,00,000
24,00.000
24,00,000
29,00.000
28,25.000
20,75,000

12,00.000
32.25.000
32,07.500
29,00.000
24,0!,000
24.00.000
29.00.000
28,2s,000
20.75,00t)

27.07.500

L!,elqqo L

I t.85.000

!.e7.qqq.
2,25,0@

I t.97,000
10,95,000

9,4!pqo
9,45,000

ro,es,qlg
10,72,000
10,72,000

t6-10-2017 0 000 32 1r00 25 000 ll 9) 000

S
)

.tl,
".( 

o--

l
Flet

-I



I 1,97,00032,00,00032,00,00064.00.0002a-10-20172,18
32,2s,00064.50.000

24

000

I1.9',1

5.000

000

56.50.000
2l-09-2017
03-r l-201?

Mrs Mchla
\,.{. Rharath KLrnrar

KorlimatlaMrs
Dr.Suresh K Devatkal
Mrs.Swarnalatha
Mr.Adla
Mr.venkat

25).

225
28,25,000
28,42,s00) 110t-11-2017226 24,25,00048.50,000t0-11-2017184 2 00032,07,50032,07,50064,t5,00006-ll-2017

2,25.00032,25,00032,25.00064.s0.00004-t l-2017t6

522,90,000ldt.l18,00.50028J6.01,000'Io1al

[u4(d"^rJ-

1
-1,cry

)

)

-

t-

32.25,000
28.25.000

0



Villa Orchids LLP
54-1 87 I 3&4. Soham Mansion

lvl G Road Secunderabad

Sales Accounts
Group Summary

1-Nov-201 7 to 30-Nov-2017

BalanceClosi
CreditDebit

Particulars

Sales @18%

1

11,8't,494.00

Grand Total 11,81 ,494.00

G N}

r\r{c/



Statement of GST Calculation

Firm / Company : VILLA ORCHID tLP

Month : Nov-17

Prepared By : S.Nagamani

Nature of Supplies

ln to reverse c

Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil rated

and exempted)

Outward taxable supplies (zero rated )

other outward suppl ies (Nil rated, exempted)

lnward supplies {liable to reverse charge)

Non-GST outward supplies

Elieible ITC

(A) lTc Available (whether in full or part)

lmport of goods

lmport of 5ervices

lnward supplies liable to reverse charge {other
than 1& 2 above)

lnward supplies from ISD

All other ITC

B ITC Reversed

tu per Rule 42 & 43 of CGST/SGST iules

Others

(C) Net ITC Available (A) - (B)

(D)lnelitible ITC

As per section 17(5)

Others

of inward su lies

From a supplier under composition scheme, Exempt and Nil

rated supply

Non GST supply

centralTax State/UT Tax (t)
(r)

ls oI

1,06,334 1,06,334

l
--.]_-

1,06,334

lt

1,06,334

L

GST to be id 2,12,669

TotalTaxable lntegrated

value ({l Tax (I)

1.7,81,494


